



# Michigan Balance of State Continuum of Care FY2021 Project Priority Listing

Applicant Name	Project Name	Project Type	Project Cost	Cumulative Total
<b>Tier 1</b>				
MSHDA	MI Statewide HMIS Renewal	HMIS	\$802,700	\$802,700
MSHDA	MI Statewide HMIS Expansion	HMIS	\$238,700	\$1,041,400
MSHDA	HMIS Ren21	HMIS	\$136,764	\$1,178,164
MSHDA	MSHDA Expansion CE Renewal	SSO-CE	\$588,776	\$1,766,940
MDHHS	2021 Consolidated Rapid Rehousing	RRH	\$3,669,240	\$5,436,180
Allegan County CMH	ACCMHS-MI500 CoC FY Renewal	PSH	\$28,240	\$5,464,420
EightCap, Inc.	Isabella PSH Dedicated +	PSH	\$103,479	\$5,567,899
Community Action Agency	Hillsdale County Permanent Supportive Housing	PSH	\$192,365	\$5,760,264
Allegan County CMH	ACCMHS-PSH/Dedicated Plus	PSH	\$151,047	\$5,911,311
Housing Services Mid-Michigan	Clinton PSH Combined	PSH	\$163,434	\$6,074,745
Eastern Upper Peninsula Veterans Foundation	West Bridge Permanent Supportive Housing	PSH	\$128,359	\$6,203,104
Allegan County CMH	ACCMHS- RRH FY21 Renewal	RRH	\$113,254	\$6,316,358
MDHHS	PSH 2004 Statewide Leasing	PSH	\$434,524	\$6,750,882
Lutheran Social Services of WI & Upper MI	Welcome Home	RRH	\$76,682	\$6,827,564
EightCap, Inc	Rapid Rehousing SH Ionia/Montcalm	RRH	\$129,536	\$6,957,100
Human Development Commission	Homeless Re-Housing Program	RRH	\$339,764	\$7,296,864
MDHHS	2021 PSH Dedicated Plus Renewal	PSH	\$1,781,873	\$9,078,737
Alger Marquette Community Action Board	Orianna Ridge	PSH	\$52,885	\$9,131,622
Staircase Youth Services	Rapid Rehousing for Youth	RRH	\$148,826	\$9,280,448
MSHDA	CE Expansion	SSO-CE	\$206,813	\$9,487,261
<b>Tier 2</b>				
MSHDA	CE Expansion	SSO-CE	\$335,529	\$9,822,790
Center on Domestic Violence and Sexual Assault	Shelterhouse Housing Survivors	DV Bonus TH-RRH Joint	\$373,545	\$10,196,335
<b>Not Ranked- Included Automatically</b>				
MSHDA	CoC Planning Grant	Planning	\$284,618	
<b>Not Ranked- Rejected</b>				
Superior Housing Solutions	PSH Superior Fidelity	PSH	\$1,270,755	

